DATA SHEET
M9046A 18-slot PXIe Chassis
PCIe Gen 3, 24 GB/s, high power, exceptional cooling
             2
Table of Contents

This information is subject to change without not ice. © Keysight Technologies, 2022 – 2024,
Published in USA, March 29, 2024, 3122-1479.EN
Ordering Information
Software
Supported software components
Operating systems Microsoft Windows 7 (32/64-bit), Windows 8.1 (32/64-bit), Microsoft
Windows 10 (64-bit)
Standard compliant drivers IVI.NET, IVI-C, LabVIEW, MATLAB
Application development
environments (ADE) Visual Studio (VB.NET, C#, C/C++), LabVIEW, LabWindows/CVI
Keysight IO libraries Suite Version 2020 Update 1 or later
Chassis options
Model Description
M9046A PXIe chassis: High power, 18-slot, 24 GB/s
Includes standard (non-EMC) PXI filler panels
M9046A-001 Advanced trigger access
M9046A-002 Advanced power monitoring and control
M9046A-003 Push-pull cooling
M9046A-QS0 Base level 100 MHz and 2.4 GHz Reference
M9046A-QS1 Enhanced low phase noise 100 MHz and 2.4 GHz references with
power splitters
M9046A-QS2 Power splitters for 2.4 GHz reference
M9046A-QS3 Low phase noise 100 MHz and 2.4 GHz references with power splitters
Accessories
Y1212A Slot blocker kit: 5 single-slot
Y1213A PXI EMC filler panel kit: 5 single-slot
Y1214C Air Inlet Kit